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Trenton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Fraserglen Court

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 9 5:00pm ET

Lot

0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666

Title

Coffee Pot And Mixer A
Jackets And Kilt A

Pictures And Mirror C

Books And Poker Chips B
Books And Swim Mask B
Books And Games B

Suitcases And Boy Scout Hat C
DVDsAnd VHS Movies B
Cold Weather Suit A

Grundfos Unilift Pump A
Drums And Chalk Board C
Stereo And Speakers C

Sports And Heater C

Kitchen Wares A

Mirrors, Lights And PicturesC
Baskets And Kitchen Wares A
Moulinex And Thermos Jug B
Wall Decorations And Stools A
Headphones And Power Bar B
DVDsANd Puzzle B

Sound Box DVD Player And TV Wall Mount C
BP Monitor Cell Phones And More A
Chairs And End Table B

Bar Fridge B

Christmas Decorations A
Grundfos Pump A

Y outh Bed And Shower Chair C
Tool Box And Contents A

Tool Chest And Contents C
Contents Of Cupboard C
Contents Of Container A

Rug And Underpad A

Soap Making Kit And Picture Frames A

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 8:15pm ET

Lot

0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694

Title

Vacuums And TV TablesB

Dodge Truck Rim A

Printer, Sony Camera And More B
Hanging Chair And Activity Box C
Fishing Gear A

Contents Of Two Containers C

Fishing Tackle And Boxes A

Reel Repair Kit A

Portable Vacuum And Socket Sets C
Contents Of Shelf And On The Bench C
Marine/RV Power Pack And More A
Air Compressor B

Bench And Contents B

Fishing Gear And Boat Seat B

Fishing Gear C

Photo Studio And Hammocks A

Parts Washer C

Umbrella Stroller And Camp Chairs C
Bug Fogger And Hedge Trimmer B
Downrigger Weights And Rain Gear C
Table And Mat A

Patio Furniture And Portable Fire Pit C
Childrens Toys

Golf Clubs And Life Jackets B

Ladies Bicycle A

Mens Bicycle A

Bench Grinder And Stand C

Snow Shovels And Ice Spud A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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