## Trenton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Fraserglen Court

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 9 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 8:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0634	Coffee Pot And Mixer A	0667	Vacuums And TV Tables B
0635	Jackets And Kilt A	0668	Dodge Truck Rim A
0636	Pictures And Mirror C	0669	Printer, Sony Camera And More B
0637	Books And Poker Chips B	0670	Hanging Chair And Activity Box C
0638	Books And Swim Mask B	0671	Fishing Gear A
0639	Books And Games B	0672	Contents Of Two Containers C
0640	Suitcases And Boy Scout Hat C	0673	Fishing Tackle And Boxes A
0641	DVDs And VHS Movies B	0674	Reel Repair Kit A
0642	Cold Weather Suit A	0675	Portable Vacuum And Socket Sets C
0643	Grundfos Unilift Pump A	0676	Contents Of Shelf And On The Bench C
0644	Drums And Chalk Board C	0677	Marine/RV Power Pack And More A
0645	Stereo And Speakers C	0678	Air Compressor B
0646	Sports And Heater C	0679	Bench And Contents B
0647	Kitchen Wares A	0680	Fishing Gear And Boat Seat B
0648	Mirrors, Lights And Pictures C	0681	Fishing Gear C
0649	Baskets And Kitchen Wares A	0682	Photo Studio And Hammocks A
0650	Moulinex And Thermos Jug B	0683	Parts Washer C
0651	Wall Decorations And Stools A	0684	Umbrella Stroller And Camp Chairs C
0652	Headphones And Power Bar B	0685	Bug Fogger And Hedge Trimmer B
0653	DVDs And Puzzle B	0686	Downrigger Weights And Rain Gear C
0654	Sound Box DVD Player And TV Wall Mount C	0687	Table And Mat A
0655	BP Monitor Cell Phones And More A	0688	Patio Furniture And Portable Fire Pit C
0656	Chairs And End Table B	0689	Childrens Toys
0657	Bar Fridge B	0690	Golf Clubs And Life Jackets B
0658	Christmas Decorations A	0691	Ladies Bicycle A
0659	Grundfos Pump A	0692	Mens Bicycle A
0660	Youth Bed And Shower Chair C	0693	Bench Grinder And Stand C
0661	Tool Box And Contents A	0694	Snow Shovels And Ice Spud A
0662	Tool Chest And Contents C		

0663 Contents Of Cupboard C0664 Contents Of Container A0665 Rug And Underpad A

0666 Soap Making Kit And Picture Frames A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com